
Average

County FTE Salary

Barbour 4.00      60,918.29$   

Berkeley 40.00    67,012.25     

Boone 6.00      64,155.77     

Braxton 2.00      55,023.33     

Brooke 7.50      67,694.44     

Cabell 25.00    70,923.58     

Calhoun 3.00      59,031.32     

Clay 0.30      59,036.77     

Doddridge 3.00      72,258.02     

Fayette 9.00      62,296.09     

Gilmer 2.00      51,229.49     

Grant 3.00      67,628.02     

Greenbrier 8.60      69,158.62     

Hampshire 3.00      59,321.23     

Hancock 11.00    68,423.91     

Hardy 4.00      59,716.19     

Harrison 18.50    70,514.65     

Jackson 8.00      69,318.90     

Jefferson 18.00    64,276.72     

Kanawha 41.00    70,781.69     

Lewis 5.00      65,303.44     

Lincoln 7.00      63,113.14     

Logan 12.00    59,964.86     

Marion 15.00    67,144.88     

Marshall 5.00      74,003.19     

Mason 8.00      70,222.12     

McDowell 4.00      58,623.49     

Mercer 17.00    66,217.36     

Mineral 5.00      69,484.67     

Mingo 9.00      66,549.83     

Monongalia 22.00    72,299.51     

Monroe 2.00      57,015.39     

Morgan 4.55      64,768.43     

Nicholas 1.50      70,977.28     

Ohio 8.00      76,514.49     

Pendleton 1.00      58,306.88     

Pleasants 3.00      70,038.47     

Pocahontas 1.00      59,851.40     

Preston 6.00      61,569.45     

Putnam 9.50      73,990.06     

Raleigh 19.00    65,725.25     

Randolph 5.00      59,156.15     

Ritchie 2.00      62,509.65     

Roane 3.00      56,302.23     

Summers 5.00      60,720.39     

Taylor 5.00      62,083.87     

Tucker 2.00      59,255.99     

Tyler 1.00      70,830.19     

Upshur 5.50      65,849.72     

Wayne 13.00    58,964.48     

Webster 1.00      73,732.65     

Wetzel 4.00      67,870.88     

Wirt 2.00      58,679.09     

Wood 24.00    65,651.91     

Wyoming 3.00      64,678.25     

Total 456.95 66,778.89$   
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Average

Ct. County FTE Salary

1 Ohio 8.00      76,514.49$  

2 Marshall 5.00      74,003.19    
3 Putnam 9.50      73,990.06    

4 Webster 1.00      73,732.65    

5 Monongalia 22.00    72,299.51    

6 Doddridge 3.00      72,258.02    

7 Nicholas 1.50      70,977.28    

8 Cabell 25.00    70,923.58    

9 Tyler 1.00      70,830.19    

10 Kanawha 41.00    70,781.69    

11 Harrison 18.50    70,514.65    

12 Mason 8.00      70,222.12    

13 Pleasants 3.00      70,038.47    

14 Mineral 5.00      69,484.67    

15 Jackson 8.00      69,318.90    

16 Greenbrier 8.60      69,158.62    

17 Hancock 11.00    68,423.91    

18 Wetzel 4.00      67,870.88    

19 Brooke 7.50      67,694.44    

20 Grant 3.00      67,628.02    

21 Marion 15.00    67,144.88    

22 Berkeley 40.00    67,012.25    
23 Mingo 9.00      66,549.83    

24 Mercer 17.00    66,217.36    
25 Upshur 5.50      65,849.72    

26 Raleigh 19.00    65,725.25    

27 Wood 24.00    65,651.91    

28 Lewis 5.00      65,303.44    

29 Morgan 4.55      64,768.43    

30 Wyoming 3.00      64,678.25    

31 Jefferson 18.00    64,276.72    

32 Boone 6.00      64,155.77    

33 Lincoln 7.00      63,113.14    

34 Ritchie 2.00      62,509.65    

35 Fayette 9.00      62,296.09    

36 Taylor 5.00      62,083.87    

37 Preston 6.00      61,569.45    
38 Barbour 4.00      60,918.29    

39 Summers 5.00      60,720.39    

40 Logan 12.00    59,964.86    

41 Pocahontas 1.00      59,851.40    

42 Hardy 4.00      59,716.19    

43 Hampshire 3.00      59,321.23    

44 Tucker 2.00      59,255.99    

45 Randolph 5.00      59,156.15    

46 Clay 0.30      59,036.77    

47 Calhoun 3.00      59,031.32    

48 Wayne 13.00    58,964.48    

49 Wirt 2.00      58,679.09    

50 McDowell 4.00      58,623.49    

51 Pendleton 1.00      58,306.88    

52 Monroe 2.00      57,015.39    

53 Roane 3.00      56,302.23    

54 Braxton 2.00      55,023.33    

55 Gilmer 2.00      51,229.49    

- Total 456.95 66,778.89$  

COUNTY BOARDS OF EDUCATION

AVERAGE CONTRACTED SALARIES - ASSISTANT PRINCIPALS

(EXCLUDING ESC PERSONNEL - ARRANGED IN)
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COUNTY BOARDS OF EDUCATION

AVERAGE CONTRACTED SALARIES - ASSISTANT PRINCIPALS

(EXCLUDING ESC PERSONNEL)

2018-19 YEAR

Elementary Middle/Junior High Combined

County FTE Avg Salary FTE Avg Salary FTE Avg Salary

Barbour -      -                2.00       53,417.76     2.00       68,418.83     

Berkeley 14.00  61,566.94     9.00       68,143.64     17.00     70,897.66     

Boone -      -                2.50       68,122.64     3.50       61,322.29     

Braxton -      -                0.50       51,189.74     1.50       56,301.19     

Brooke 2.00    59,446.87     2.00       63,154.64     3.50       75,001.52     

Cabell 6.00    65,820.91     8.00       69,886.83     11.00     74,460.85     

Calhoun -      -                -         -                1.00       66,275.37     

Clay 0.10    68,112.00     0.10       55,084.70     0.10       53,913.60     

Doddridge 1.00    64,760.65     1.00       78,679.70     1.00       73,333.70     

Fayette 2.00    62,999.96     2.00       69,172.29     5.00       59,264.07     

Gilmer 1.00    51,871.65     -         -                -         -                

Grant 1.00    69,157.79     1.00       64,728.49     -         -                

Greenbrier 1.60    61,197.56     3.00       67,876.95     4.00       73,304.28     

Hampshire -      -                1.00       58,885.82     2.00       59,538.94     

Hancock 4.00    67,987.00     3.00       67,822.33     4.00       69,312.00     

Hardy 0.50    55,995.68     2.00       62,530.09     1.50       57,204.49     

Harrison 4.00    66,375.67     4.00       73,472.76     9.50       71,735.78     

Jackson 1.00    60,306.40     3.00       65,618.67     4.00       74,347.20     

Jefferson 4.00    58,661.19     7.00       60,863.47     7.00       70,898.85     

Kanawha 6.00    61,819.99     15.00     70,105.70     19.00     73,908.83     

Lewis 1.00    57,630.30     2.00       70,851.86     2.00       63,591.60     

Lincoln 1.00    62,796.12     1.00       51,952.95     2.00       65,318.61     

Logan 2.00    62,481.84     5.00       59,503.73     5.00       59,419.20     

Marion 4.00    67,294.44     5.00       65,275.64     6.00       68,602.88     

Marshall -      -                1.00       73,275.38     4.00       74,185.15     

Mason 2.60    68,711.98     -         -                4.40       69,792.43     

McDowell -      -                2.00       61,883.05     2.00       55,363.93     

Mercer -      -                6.00       67,957.00     9.00       65,999.44     

Mineral 1.00    71,631.05     2.00       66,789.84     2.00       71,106.31     

Mingo -      -                -         -                3.00       80,382.72     

Monongalia 9.00    69,502.61     5.00       68,550.54     8.00       77,789.13     

Monroe 1.00    55,021.27     -         -                1.00       59,009.51     

Morgan 2.00    70,393.15     1.00       63,748.12     0.75       60,418.12     

Nicholas -      -                -         -                1.50       70,977.28     

Ohio -      -                3.00       71,456.99     5.00       79,549.00     

Pendleton -      -                -         -                -         -                

Pleasants -      -                1.00       62,926.12     2.00       73,594.65     

Pocahontas -      -                -         -                1.00       59,851.40     

Preston -      -                1.00       59,579.73     3.00       61,747.79     

Putnam 2.00    74,964.05     2.50       68,867.51     5.00       76,161.74     

Raleigh 5.00    61,556.27     7.00       66,219.37     7.00       68,208.97     

Randolph -      -                3.00       59,421.30     2.00       58,758.43     

Ritchie -      -                1.00       60,815.70     1.00       64,203.60     

Roane 1.00    50,932.35     1.00       56,100.45     1.00       61,873.90     

Summers 2.00    65,585.41     1.00       54,813.92     2.00       58,808.60     

Taylor 1.00    58,362.83     2.00       62,727.33     2.00       63,300.94     

Tucker -      -                -         -                1.00       53,616.39     

Tyler -      -                -         -                1.00       70,830.19     

Upshur 1.00    57,026.31     1.50       59,283.37     3.00       72,074.03     

Wayne 4.00    57,683.77     1.00       63,483.20     6.00       61,692.03     

Webster -      -                -         -                1.00       73,732.65     

Wetzel 3.00    68,742.31     -         -                1.00       65,256.59     

Wirt 1.00    64,682.48     -         -                1.00       52,675.70     

Wood 8.00    58,009.15     6.00       64,616.57     10.00     72,387.31     

Wyoming -      -                -         -                3.00       64,678.25     

Total 99.80  63,433.81     127.10   66,079.23     205.25   69,509.94     
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COUNTY BOARDS OF EDUCATION

AVERAGE CONTRACTED SALARIES - ASSISTANT PRINCIPALS

(EXCLUDING ESC PERSONNEL)

2018-19 YEAR

Elementary

County

Barbour

Berkeley

Boone

Braxton

Brooke

Cabell

Calhoun

Clay

Doddridge

Fayette

Gilmer

Grant

Greenbrier

Hampshire

Hancock

Hardy

Harrison

Jackson

Jefferson

Kanawha

Lewis

Lincoln

Logan

Marion

Marshall

Mason

McDowell

Mercer

Mineral

Mingo

Monongalia

Monroe

Morgan

Nicholas

Ohio

Pendleton

Pleasants

Pocahontas

Preston

Putnam

Raleigh

Randolph

Ritchie

Roane

Summers

Taylor

Tucker

Tyler

Upshur

Wayne

Webster

Wetzel

Wirt

Wood

Wyoming

Total

Combined Total

FTE Avg Salary FTE Avg Salary

-              -                4.00      60,918.29     

-              -                40.00    67,012.25     

-              -                6.00      64,155.77     

-              -                2.00      55,023.33     

-              -                7.50      67,694.44     

-              -                25.00    70,923.58     

2.00            55,409.30     3.00      59,031.32     

-              -                0.30      59,036.77     

-              -                3.00      72,258.02     

-              -                9.00      62,296.09     

1.00            50,587.33     2.00      51,229.49     

1.00            68,997.79     3.00      67,628.02     

-              -                8.60      69,158.62     

-              -                3.00      59,321.23     

-              -                11.00    68,423.91     

-              -                4.00      59,716.19     

1.00            63,637.40     18.50    70,514.65     

-              -                8.00      69,318.90     

-              -                18.00    64,276.72     

1.00            75,276.00     41.00    70,781.69     

-              -                5.00      65,303.44     

3.00            65,468.57     7.00      63,113.14     

-              -                12.00    59,964.86     

-              -                15.00    67,144.88     

-              -                5.00      74,003.19     

1.00            76,039.12     8.00      70,222.12     

-              -                4.00      58,623.49     

2.00            61,979.05     17.00    66,217.36     

-              -                5.00      69,484.67     

6.00            59,633.38     9.00      66,549.83     

-              -                22.00    72,299.51     

-              -                2.00      57,015.39     

0.80            56,060.43     4.55      64,768.43     

-              -                1.50      70,977.28     

-              -                8.00      76,514.49     

1.00            58,306.88     1.00      58,306.88     

-              -                3.00      70,038.47     

-              -                1.00      59,851.40     

2.00            62,296.80     6.00      61,569.45     

-              -                9.50      73,990.06     

-              -                19.00    65,725.25     

-              -                5.00      59,156.15     

-              -                2.00      62,509.65     

-              -                3.00      56,302.23     

-              -                5.00      60,720.39     

-              -                5.00      62,083.87     

1.00            64,895.59     2.00      59,255.99     

-              -                1.00      70,830.19     

-              -                5.50      65,849.72     

2.00            51,083.90     13.00    58,964.48     

-              -                1.00      73,732.65     

-              -                4.00      67,870.88     

-              -                2.00      58,679.09     

-              -                24.00    65,651.91     

-              -                3.00      64,678.25     

24.80          61,223.09     456.95  66,778.89     
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